ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
LEDMPALPRO50
Color
Temperature
Luminaire
Watts
49
Luminaire
Lumens
5,717
5,778
5,793
Shields & Wire Guards
(See Line Drawings)
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
Lumens
Per Watt
117
118
118
Example: LEDMPALPRO50-K-3K  +  LEDMPALPRO50-FGS  +  LEDMPALPRO50-WG
LEDMPALPRO50-FGS = Full Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-HGS = Half Glare Shield, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50-WG = Wire Guard, 50W
LEDMPALPRO50 50 Watt, Premium Multi-
Purpose LED Area Luminaire
Mounting
Options
▪ Available in 3000k (warm white), 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k